Name

Thomas Nicole
Wedekind Mechthild
Niebler Anja

Hane Margarete
Buchbauer Jeanette
Winter Petra

Ambros Birgit
Schmucker Monika
Senf Beate

Polischuk Petra
Schlotter Hermine
Rohde Heidi

Leppelt Bettina
B&hm Sigrun

17. Deutschen Einzelmeisterschaften

Lizenz

011-0039
011-0017
004-0056
001-0009
009-0005
006-0021
002-0002
014-0017
004-0033
001-0011
009-0054
014-0019
001-0056
002-0048

Swingolf SF2
Horbach 08.07 - 11.07.2021

HCP
-0,7
-5
-0,4
-2
-04
59
12,6
15,1
4
3,6
6,3
17,4
14,8
36

Verein

SGC Essen

SGC Essen

SGC Allgdu-Bodensee
SGC Westenholz

SGC Horbach

SGG Schwansen

SGC Paulushofen
SGC Alling

SGC Allgdu-Bodensee
SGC Westenholz

SGC Horbach

SGC Alling

SGC Westenholz

SGC Paulushofen

Erg.Tag 1
78
80
80
79
79
81
84
86
85
84
87
110
103
132

Erg.Tag2 Gesamt
67 145
72 152
73 153
75 154
78 157
82 163
83 167
82 168
83 168
84 168
83 170
95 205
102 205
142 274
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